
arkets
Philadelphia
Vegetables
June M, 1989

CLOUDY 62-83.
ARTICHOKES CA ctn 60s few 20.00.ASPARAGUS SUPPLIES LIGHT WA

30-lb crt WAExFcy Ige & ltd 28.00-30.00WAFcy Ige 26.00 ltd 24.00 CA 30-lb crt
IgeLong Green ord cond 6.00 IS-Ibctnjbo
ord cond 5.00.

BEANS'S UPPLIES LIGHT virioui bu
conuinen Round Green type unleii other-
wiie Hated GA 30.00 SC poor-ord cond
5.0010.00.

BEETS SUPPLIES LIGHT NJcrt bchd
12* 6.007.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CActn
bchd 14i T.50-8.00 lome 9.00 18i
8.009.00 moi 8.50 fair cond 6.00 Looie
Crowns 10.00.

ATTENTION
MANUFACTURERS

and DEALERS
Demonstrate Your Equipment On
A Video Made Professionally At
A Price You Can Afford. Call

TVS
Total Video Service

Bill August
(717) 243-2442

BRUSSEL SPROUTS NO SUPPLIES.
CABBAGE LOWER 1-3/4buctn & crt

med green unless otherwise stated NC
15.00- one lot high M 20.00 Savdy
type 15.00Red 16.00-17.00moi 16.00GA
15.00- NJfew 18.00FL fair quel few
14.00- NY 50-lb ncki Igefew 22.00
NETHERLANDS 50-lb lacks Red Ige
14.00-

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bags in film sacks CA med-lge
15.00-16.00 fair cond Idas 13.00FL med
13.50 AZ med-lge fair cond 12.00 50-lb
sacks loose jumbo CA 14.00-15.00few
16.00 FL 14.00 cm bchd 24s CA 10.30
miniature type CA cm bchd 24s 12.00.

CAULIFLOWERLOWER CAcmfilm
wrpd 9s 10.00 12s 10.00-12.00 few 9.50
fair cond loas 7.00.

CELERY CA HIGHER, FL ABOUT

STEADY CA cm 1-1/2 doz 15.50 2 doz
17.00- 2-1/2 doz 17.00-17.50 tome

high at 20.00 FL cit ft cm 2-2-1/2 doz
16.00-

CHINESE CABBAGE NJ 1-1/9 bunt
10.00-12.00moi 12.00.

CORN ABOUT STEADY wirebound
crt approximately 4-1/2-5 doz FL Yellow
9-9.50 aome loaa 8.00 White 9.00-10.00
fair qual 8.50.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 buctna ft crt waxed medium unleii
otherwiie itated GA fair appear
14.00- moi 15.00 fair qual
12.00- fair qual ft appear
10.00- Ige 8.00 mil 12.00 SC fair
qual 12.00 oid qual 10.00 FL eg Long
Secdleir type film overwrpd 12i few
6.50-7.00.

DAIKON CA 20-lb cm 7.50.
EGGPLANT LOWER FL 1-1/9 buctn

wipd med 8.00fair cond incl mil S.OO-6.00
1-1/9 buert wipd med fair qual 5.00.

ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY NJ 1-1/9
buert 7.00-9.00 moi 8.00 fair qual
5.00- OH 1-1/9 buctn mil few 7.00
CA cm 24i few 15.00.

ESCAROLE ABOUT STEADY NJ
1-1/9 bucit 7.00-9.00 moi 8.00 fair qual
5.00- OH 1-1/9 buctn fair qual iml
few 6.00 CA cm 24a few 17.00.

GARLIC per lb MEXICO 30-lb cm
White Colonel 1-.70 tuper jho 1.50few
I.BS exjbo 1.30.

GREENS NJ & GA HIGHER.

CHESTER COUNTY
HAY SALE

Public Auction Every Wednesday,
12 Noon Sharp *

Location: John Primus & Son,
Buck Run Road, Coatesville, PA

215-383-6686
Mulch Contract* Available. 89 Harvaat

...$75.00

OTHERS LOWER crt approximately
1-1/2 bu bchd unleii otherwiie Mated NJ

CoUarda S.SO- 7.00fair quid 5.00 Milliard
ft Rape 6.50-7.00 Turnip Topi 6.50-7.00
fair qual 5.00Kale 6.50-7.50 fair qual 5.00
GA Kale 7.00 PA CoUardi, Muitard, Tur-
nip Topi ft Rape 6.00 OH CoUardi 6.00
Kale 7.00 CA cm 24i Red Kale 17.00
15-lb cm Broccoli Rabe fair qual ft cond
10.00.

LEEKS CA cm bchd 12i 10.50 NJ crt
bchd 12i 12.00-15.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG ABOUT
STEADY cm 24i unleii otherwiie Mated
CA 18.00-20.00moi 20.00fair cond loai
16.00 film wipd 18.00-19.00 few 21.00
30i 16.00-17.00 NJ few 12.00-14.00 fair
qual low ai 10.00ROMAINE LOWER CA
24i cm 14.00-16.00moi 14.00-15.00few
13.00 iml 10.00-12.00crt 18.00-20.00NJ

crt ft cm 24a 7.00-9.00 few 10.00 iml
5.00- BIG BOSTON CA cm 24i
10.00- tome low ai 9.00 ord-fair
cond 5.00- 8.00 NJ crt 24i 8.00-10.00 moi
9.00 8188 NJ iml crt 24i 4.00-6.00 moi
5.00 LEAF CA ctn 24 1 incl Red
14.00- fair cond 12.50-13.00 NJ crt
24i 10.00-11.00 moi 10.00 Red 10.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bin
med-lge 5.25-5.50 iml-med 4-4.50 10-lb
cm med 9-9.50 Ige 10.50 exlge 11.75
packagei 10-12oz 9-9.50 moi 9.00 3-lb
ctn Shiitake 18.00 fair qual 13.00-14.00.

OKRA GA 1/2 bucnmed 8.00 sml-med
fair cond 5.00-6.00.

ONIONS-GREEN LOWER NJ an bchd
48i 8.00CA On bchd48i 6-6.50 MEXICO
an bchd 48s 6.00.

PARSLEY HIGHER bchd 5 doz Curly
unlen otherwiie stated CA ctn
13.00-14.00 NJ bubkt 12.00-13.00 Plain

few 18.00.
PEAS-GREEN CA bucn 25.00.
PEAS-SOUTHERN NO SALES

REPORTED.
PEAS-SUGAR ABOUT STEADY

10-lbcm per lb CA 1.00-1.10Sugar Snap
1.60-2.00 GUATEMALA 1.301.40.

PEPPERS HIGHER 1-1/9 buctns Calif
Wonder type unless otherwise stated GA
exlge 13.00 14.00 Ige 11.00-12.00 med-
Ige fair qual 8.00med 9.00-10.00 sml-tned

Uncut* Firming, Saturday, Juna 17,19U-Al3
7.00 Cubanelle Ige 20.00 FL Mixed Red
med-lge fair qual S.OO-6.00 med fair qual
* cond 3.00-s.ooRed Ige 20.00 med 15.00
NETHERLANDS S-kilo cm Red Ige
25.00.

RADISHES HIGHER OH cm Red 30-6
ozfilm bags 4.50-5.50 fair qual 4.00 14-1
lbfilm bags 4.75-5.75 bchd24t 5.00-6.00
While 24-8 oz film bags 8.00.

RHUBARB WA 20-lb ctn via air Crim-
son 12.00.

SPINACH SLIGHTLY LOWER Savoy
type NJ bubkt 8.00-11.00 mot 10.00 PA
1-1/4 bucrt 9.00Flat type CActnbchd24t
10.00.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY 1/2or 5/9
bucit & cm unleu otherwiie stated NJ
Zucchini tml-med 5.00- 6.00 mot 6.00fair
cond 4.00 med 3.00-4.00 Yellow Straight-
neck iml-med incl fair qual 4.00-6.00 VA
Zucchini ml-med fair qual 4.00-6.00 CA
Zucchini iml-med fair appear 4.00-6.00
fair cond low at 3.00 YellowStraightneck
tml-med 8.00 med 6.00 MEXICO 28-lb
lug Zucchini tml-med fair appear 5.00.

SWEET POTATOES NJ 40-lb cm
Jewel type cured 18.00.

'TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 2S-lb
ctn Pink to Light Red 85% US«I or belter
unlett otherwiie stated FL sx6t
10.50-12.00mot 11.00-11.50Red low at
10.00ord cond 5.006x6t 9.50-10.50 few
11.00Red low at 8.00 6x7t 9.50-10.00

Red low at 8.00 fair qual Sx6t 9.00-10.00
mot 10.00 Red 8.00REPACKED LOC-
ALLY FL sx6t 12.50 6x6t 11.50PLUM
TYPE FL 11.00 20-lb cm 10.00fair cond
low at 8.00 CHERRY TYPEflats 12-1 pt
trayt FL fair cond 8.00 ordcond 5.00-6.00.

TURNIPS lapped NJ 25-lb film beet
7.00.

WATERCRESS FL cm bchd 24i 9.00
12i 5.00.

IWIOIMIHi
TO WORK
ISTO
LOVE
THEM.

UKUBOTR
Nothing like it on earth”

Kubota's compact and mid-sized
diesel tractors come in different sizes,
but to know the quality of their work
is to love them.

Kubota's B-Series and L-Series
tractors share unusually fuel-efficient
diesel engines, from KMC PTO HP,
that just outworks the competition.

Kubota tractors are comfortable,
with a clean platform design many
owners have come to love.

And of course, versatility is built
into every Kubota.

Quick-attach implements convert
your Kubota into a scraper, loader,
mower, tiller, posthole digger or
more.

Kubota B-Series or L-Series diesel
tractors. To own them is to work and
love them.

Kubota Tractor Corporation Markets a full
line of tractors from ID to 85 PTO horsepower
through a nationwidenetwork of nearly
1,000 dealers.

“Financing As Low As 6.5%
Available Through

June 30, 1989”
“See The Kubota Dealer
Nearest You For Details.”

PENNSYLVANIA MtHlinburg

MIFFLINBURG
canSlco fa ™!E«inc'

215-986-3733

Avondale
THOMAS POWER

EQUIP.
215-268-2181

Reading

NICARRY
EQUIPMENT CO.

215-026-2441

Biolanfille Slroudsbuffl
OC'mCE’INC SEBRING’SwSSiW POWER HOUSE

717-4214980

Btoomibum Welltboro
TRACTOR BENEDICTS FORD

PARTS CO. TRACTOR
717-784-0250 717-724-2830

Chambewbum
STOUFFER

BROS., INC. tieoMteffi
717-263-8424 ARNETT’S

GARAGE
Honmdalt 301-733-0515

MARSHALL
MACHINERY, INC. Aq fijoirLp

717-720-7117 W !Hr ,

.

erUlr'

CO. INC. '

301-858-5688
Irwin '

LASPINA
EQUIPMENT NEW JERSEY
412-864-5147

Fleminflton
Lobannn PONIATOWSKI

KELLMBROS.
TRACTOR CO.

717-949-6501
Hanetoort

Lilitt MATERIAL
KELLER BROS. HANDUNG
TRACTOR CO. SYSTEMS

717-626-2121 609-267-6100

McAiisterviiie Harrmooion
INCH RODIO TRACTOR

EQUIPMENT CO. SALES. INC.
717-463-2101 609-561-0141


